MASTER CVV
NAMASKARAM

SRI PRABHAKARA MITRA MANDALI
TIRUPATI - 517501 (A.P.), SOUTH INDIA

Important Dates
2023-2024




SRI PRABHAKARA MITRA MANDALI

SMT. A.V. SAROJAMMA (Managing Trustee)

W/o Sri A.V. Srinivasacharyulu (see saw)

No.13 Ramuluvari North Mada Street,
Tirupati - 517507, Cell : 9490746206.

7-2-49A (old) 7-21-S7-315 (New)
Ramuluvari East Mada Street (Konka Street)
Tirupati - 517 507, Phone No. 0877 2228814.

No.65 (New No.4) Dabir East Street,
Kumbhakonam - 612001, Phone No0.0435 2403814.

For further details:- M. Lakshmana Murthy,
Mobile : 9492695350, 9440046226




Bank Details

Sri Prabhakara Mitra Mandali
Indian Bank, K.T. Road
TIRUPATI
S B A/c. No. 6505214166
IFSC Code : IDIB0O00K?292

Indian Bank

Kumbakonam Mutt Street Branch (1444)
S B A/c. No. 6508064975

IFSC Code : IDIBOOOM 138

Union Bank of India

TTD Admin. Bldg. Branch, TIRUPATI
S B A/c. No. 003310011030337
IFSC code: UNIB0810339

State Bank of India

Bazaar Branch, Dr Murthy Road
Kumbhakonam

S B A/c. No. 30124867946
IFSC code: SBIN0007852




BRIKTHA RAHITHA TARAKA RAJA YOGAM

01-01-2023

23-01-2023
26-01-2023
07-02-2023

19-02-2023
15-03-2023

19-03-2023
22-03-2023
13-04-2023
14-04-2023
15-04-2023

Monday
Thursday

Tuesday

Sunday

IMPORTANT DAYS
2023 - 2024

New Year’s Day

Yoga congregation at Tirupati

on 01-01-2023.

Dhanistha

Republic Day

Gurudev Sri VPS Birth Day (1888)12-10pm.
and 26th Anniversary of Opening Ceremony
Of New Building at Kumbhakonam. On this
Occasion Yoga congregations will be
Conducted at Kumbhakonam

on 06-02-2023 & 07-02-2023.

Dhanistha

Wednesday 99t» Birth Day of Sri A.V. Srinivasa

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Charyulu garu (1924) on this occasion
Yoga congregations will be conducted at
Tirupati on 14-03-2023 and 15-03-2023.
Dhanistha

Ugadi (Telugu New Years Day)

Birth Day of Sri Chandu (1909)

Tamil New Year’s Day

Dhanistha




12-05-2023 Dhanistha - Disappearance Day of Master

CVV garu (1922 - 03.00 p.m.) Yoga
congregations will be Conducted at
Mangalagiri.

29-05-2023 Monday MAY CALL
30-05-2023 Tuesday MAY CALL LINK WITH ORIGIN - 8-30 pm
31-05-2023 Wednesday MAY CALL In this connection Yoga

Congregations will be conducted
Kumbhakonam from 29-05-2023 to

31-05-2023.
09-06-2023 Friday Dhanistha
10-06-2023 Saturday Disappearance day of Sri Chandu (1910).
22-06-2023 Thursday Gurudev Sri VPS joined MCVV
Yoga (1916) Medium No330. In this
Connection Yoga congregation will be
Conducted at Pittalavaripalem.
06-07-2023 Thursday Dhanistha
16-07-2023 Sunday Disappearance day of
Mother Venkamma garu (1961)
26-07-2023 Wednesday Merry Life Day
02-08-2023 Wednesday Dhanistha

04-08-2023 Friday Master CVV gari Birth Day (English date)
-1868 - 10-20 A.M.

15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence day
23-08-2023 Wednesday Gurudev Sri Mynampati

Narasimham (M.N.) gari Jayanthi (1883).

29-08-2023 Tuesday Gurudev Sri VPS gari Vardanthi. ( As per

English date - 1950 - 12-30 PM).




30-08-2023
31-08-2023

01-09-2023

23-09-2023

26-09-2023
23-10-2023
05-11-2023

20-11-2023
27-11-2023

17-12-2023
29-12-2023
30-12-2023
31-12-2023

Wednesday Dhanistha

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Monday

Sunday

Sunday

Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Master CVV gari Birth Day (1868 Sravana
Bahula Padyami, 10-20 A.M.

Gurudev Sri VPS vardanthi (1950 - 12.30
P.M, Sravana Bahula Vidhiya) Yoga
Congregations will conducted from
31-08-2023 to 01-09-2023 at Kumbhakonam

Mother Venkmma gari Jayanthi
(23-09-1894)

Dhanishta

Dhanishta

Gurudev AVS Disappearance day
(05-11-2006 - 10-05 AM ) Yoga
Congregations will be

Conducted at Tirupati on 04-11-2023 and
05-11-2023.

Dhanishta

Gurudev Sri AVS disappearance day
(2006 - 10-05 A.M. Karthika poornima)
as per tithi. Yoga congregation will

be Conducted at Mangalagiri.

Dhanishta

December call

December call

December call. Yoga Congregations

will be conducted at Kumbakonam from

29-12-2023 to 31-12-2023.




01-01-2024

13-01-2024
26-01-2024
07-02-2024

10-02-2024
08-03-2024
15-03-2024

05-04-2024
09-04-2024

Saturday
Friday

New Year’s Day

Yoga congregation at Tirupati
on 01-01-2024.

Dhanistha

Republic Day

Wednesday Gurudev Sri VPS Birth Day (1888)12-10pm.

Saturday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Tuesday

and 27th Anniversary of Opening Ceremony

Of New Building at Kumbhakonam. On this
Occasion Yoga congregations will be
Conducted at Kumbhakonam

on 06-02-2024 & 07-02-2024.

Dhanistha

Dhanistha

100t Birth Day of Sri A.V. Srinivasa
Charyulu garu (1924) on this occasion
Yoga congregations will be conducted at
Tirupati on 14-03-2024 and 15-03-2024.
Dhanistha

Ugadi (Telugu New Years Day)




